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GENERAL 118,9 kms. MEDIA: 40,642 km/h Pag. 1

1º 62 AZPARREN IRURZUN, Enekoitz ESP S23 LABORAL KUTXA-FUNDACION EUSKADI 2:55:32 1
2º 201 ALDAMA UDAETA, Oier ESP ELI ELECTRO ALAVESA - ZUIA m.t. 2
3º 63 MINTEGI CLAVER, Iker ESP S23 LABORAL KUTXA-FUNDACION EUSKADI m.t. 3
4º 138 MUJIKA LARRAIOTZ, Mikel ESP ELI TELCO.M - ON CLIMA - OSES a  6 4
5º 27 DIAZ ALVAREZ, Alex ESP S23 BAQUE TEAM a  10 5
6º 54 ESPARZA GARIN, Unai ESP S23 GRUPO EULEN - NUUK a  13 6
7º 231 SORARRAIN AGIRREZABALA, Gorka ESP ELI BAQUE TEAM a  36 7
8º 164 GANZABAL BILBAO, Ander ESP S23 EISER-HIRUMET a  47 8
9º 179 LOPEZ CUESTA, Joseba ESP S23 CAJA RURAL - ALEA a  52 9

10º 158 ALVAREZ ARRIOLA, Imanol ESP ELI EISER-HIRUMET a  1:09 10
11º 197 ETXEBERRIA ANSALAS, Haimar ESP S23 CAJA RURAL - ALEA a  1:37 11
12º 59 LASA LIZARRAGA, Ailetz ESP S23 LABORAL KUTXA-FUNDACION EUSKADI a  1:38 12
13º 49 EIZAGIRRE MUGICA, Iñigo ESP S23 GRUPO EULEN - NUUK a  1:50 13
14º 909 URANGA LETAMENDIA, Julen ESP ELI LAGUN ONAK TX.ELK. a  1:56 14
15º 908 PLAZAOLA ESNAOLA, Patxi ESP ELI OTXE JRG - URKIA a  1:58 15
16º 58 BERASATEGI GARMENDIA, Xabier ESP S23 LABORAL KUTXA-FUNDACION EUSKADI a  2:04 16
17º 279 GIL VELAZ, Jon ESP S23 GOMUR CANTABRIA INFINITA a  2:51 17
18º 39 ZOILO ELEXGARAY, Unai ESP S23 BAQUE TEAM a  3:30 18
19º 186 DIAZ MELERO, Iñaki ESP S23 CAJA RURAL - ALEA a  3:36 19
20º 160 MUÑIZ BARBOLLA, Oier ESP S23 EISER-HIRUMET a  4:01 20
21º 135 SEMINARIO SANCHEZ, Iker ESP S23 TELCO.M - ON CLIMA - OSES a  4:31 21
22º 901 IRIGOYEN INDAVE, Asier ESP ELI IRUÑAKO TXIRRINDULARIAK,  CLUB a  4:58 22
23º 266 URANGA ODRIOZOLA, Jagoba ESP S23 CONSTRUCCIONES QODA a  5:34 23
24º 52 GARCIA DIAZ, Julen ESP S23 GRUPO EULEN - NUUK a  5:34 24
25º 120 PEREZ DE OBANOS MARTINEZ, Mikel ESP S23 EIBAR a  5:42 25
26º 124 SEIN SANCHEZ, Haritz ESP S23 EIBAR a  5:44 26
27º 93 VINUESA PRESA, Iñigo ESP S23 ZABALGARBI CYCLING TEAM a  5:49 27
28º 75 RENOUX, Maxime FRA S23 LABORAL KUTXA-FUNDACION EUSKADI a  5:54 28
29º 60 MURUA CARRASCO, Iñaki ESP S23 LABORAL KUTXA-FUNDACION EUSKADI a  6:06 29
30º 157 URIONABARRENETXEA ARANBARRI, Asier ESP S23 EISER-HIRUMET a  6:06 30
31º 77 ARRIORTUA ZORRILLA, Imanol ESP ELI ZABALGARBI CYCLING TEAM a  6:23 31
32º 130 IBARLUZEA ALBERDI, Jon ESP S23 TELCO.M - ON CLIMA - OSES a  6:25 32
33º 345 CARASA GRANADOS, Alvaro ESP ELI VIGO-RIAS BAIXAS a  6:34 33
34º 113 AIESTARAN GOIKOETXEA, Aimar ESP S23 EIBAR a  6:51 34
35º 152 MORENO AGUIRREZABALAGA, Eder ESP S23 EISER-HIRUMET a  7:02 35
36º 66 CASTILLA PICAZA, Asier ESP S23 LABORAL KUTXA-FUNDACION EUSKADI a  7:28 36
37º 1 AZCONA URIARTE, Miguel ESP ELI HOSTAL LATORRE EDERLAN a  7:28 37
38º 116 FERNANDEZ LOIOLA, Beñat ESP S23 EIBAR a  7:40 38
39º 161 APODAKA GONZALO, Eneko ESP S23 EISER-HIRUMET a  8:03 39
40º 155 TRUJILLO DIAZ, Iñaki ESP S23 EISER-HIRUMET a  8:03 40
41º 202 PEREZ ROIS, Eneko ESP S23 ELECTRO ALAVESA - ZUIA a  8:03 41
42º 204 AROZENA DOMINGUEZ, Aner ESP S23 ELECTRO ALAVESA - ZUIA a  8:15 42
43º 45 CUEVA ETXEBERRIARTEUN, Unai ESP S23 GRUPO EULEN - NUUK a  8:15 43
44º 169 IRAZOKI ECEIZA, Iñaki ESP ELI TEAM XE a  8:16 44
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1º 201 ALDAMA UDAETA, Oier ESP ELECTRO ALAVESA - ZUIA 2:55:32
2º 138 MUJIKA LARRAIOTZ, Mikel ESP TELCO.M - ON CLIMA - OSES a  6
3º 231 SORARRAIN AGIRREZABALA, Gorka ESP BAQUE TEAM a  36
4º 158 ALVAREZ ARRIOLA, Imanol ESP EISER-HIRUMET a  1:09
5º 909 URANGA LETAMENDIA, Julen ESP LAGUN ONAK TX.ELK. a  1:56
6º 908 PLAZAOLA ESNAOLA, Patxi ESP OTXE JRG - URKIA a  1:58
7º 901 IRIGOYEN INDAVE, Asier ESP IRUÑAKO TXIRRINDULARIAK,  CLUB a  4:58
8º 77 ARRIORTUA ZORRILLA, Imanol ESP ZABALGARBI CYCLING TEAM a  6:23
9º 345 CARASA GRANADOS, Alvaro ESP VIGO-RIAS BAIXAS a  6:34

10º 1 AZCONA URIARTE, Miguel ESP HOSTAL LATORRE EDERLAN a  7:28
11º 169 IRAZOKI ECEIZA, Iñaki ESP TEAM XE a  8:16
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1º 62 AZPARREN IRURZUN, Enekoitz ESP LABORAL KUTXA-FUNDACION EUSKADI 2:55:32
2º 63 MINTEGI CLAVER, Iker ESP LABORAL KUTXA-FUNDACION EUSKADI m.t.
3º 27 DIAZ ALVAREZ, Alex ESP BAQUE TEAM a  10
4º 54 ESPARZA GARIN, Unai ESP GRUPO EULEN - NUUK a  13
5º 164 GANZABAL BILBAO, Ander ESP EISER-HIRUMET a  47
6º 179 LOPEZ CUESTA, Joseba ESP CAJA RURAL - ALEA a  52
7º 197 ETXEBERRIA ANSALAS, Haimar ESP CAJA RURAL - ALEA a  1:37
8º 59 LASA LIZARRAGA, Ailetz ESP LABORAL KUTXA-FUNDACION EUSKADI a  1:38
9º 49 EIZAGIRRE MUGICA, Iñigo ESP GRUPO EULEN - NUUK a  1:50

10º 58 BERASATEGI GARMENDIA, Xabier ESP LABORAL KUTXA-FUNDACION EUSKADI a  2:04
11º 279 GIL VELAZ, Jon ESP GOMUR CANTABRIA INFINITA a  2:51
12º 39 ZOILO ELEXGARAY, Unai ESP BAQUE TEAM a  3:30
13º 186 DIAZ MELERO, Iñaki ESP CAJA RURAL - ALEA a  3:36
14º 160 MUÑIZ BARBOLLA, Oier ESP EISER-HIRUMET a  4:01
15º 135 SEMINARIO SANCHEZ, Iker ESP TELCO.M - ON CLIMA - OSES a  4:31
16º 266 URANGA ODRIOZOLA, Jagoba ESP CONSTRUCCIONES QODA a  5:34
17º 52 GARCIA DIAZ, Julen ESP GRUPO EULEN - NUUK a  5:34
18º 120 PEREZ DE OBANOS MARTINEZ, Mikel ESP EIBAR a  5:42
19º 124 SEIN SANCHEZ, Haritz ESP EIBAR a  5:44
20º 93 VINUESA PRESA, Iñigo ESP ZABALGARBI CYCLING TEAM a  5:49
21º 75 RENOUX, Maxime FRA LABORAL KUTXA-FUNDACION EUSKADI a  5:54
22º 60 MURUA CARRASCO, Iñaki ESP LABORAL KUTXA-FUNDACION EUSKADI a  6:06
23º 157 URIONABARRENETXEA ARANBARRI, Asier ESP EISER-HIRUMET a  6:06
24º 130 IBARLUZEA ALBERDI, Jon ESP TELCO.M - ON CLIMA - OSES a  6:25
25º 113 AIESTARAN GOIKOETXEA, Aimar ESP EIBAR a  6:51
26º 152 MORENO AGUIRREZABALAGA, Eder ESP EISER-HIRUMET a  7:02
27º 66 CASTILLA PICAZA, Asier ESP LABORAL KUTXA-FUNDACION EUSKADI a  7:28
28º 116 FERNANDEZ LOIOLA, Beñat ESP EIBAR a  7:40
29º 161 APODAKA GONZALO, Eneko ESP EISER-HIRUMET a  8:03
30º 155 TRUJILLO DIAZ, Iñaki ESP EISER-HIRUMET a  8:03
31º 202 PEREZ ROIS, Eneko ESP ELECTRO ALAVESA - ZUIA a  8:03
32º 204 AROZENA DOMINGUEZ, Aner ESP ELECTRO ALAVESA - ZUIA a  8:15
33º 45 CUEVA ETXEBERRIARTEUN, Unai ESP GRUPO EULEN - NUUK a  8:15
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